
 15th Yangphel Open Archery Tournament 2011
Paro League Fixture

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Dee Gee Group Green Team BTCL Paro Namsay Resort Yang - Khor Druk Cat Laya Tours " A " BTCL Paro

Druk Cat Wangchu Wood Tech Chundu Sawmill Hung Hungen The 2Q Y - Nots Hung Hungen Yue - Gi - Pazab ACERS

Kuen- Gaa Brothers Druk Shopping Complex Friends United Kinley Group Old Friends K - Square Tamchu Pema Tshongkha

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Wood Peckers Kuen- Gaa Brothers Dee Gee Group Druk Cat K - Square Namsay Resort Hung Hungen Kinley Group

K - Square The 2Q Y - Nots Green Team Wangchu Wood Tech Dark Horses Yang - Khor The 2Q Y - Nots Old Friends

Jampeling Const. Pema Tshongkha BTCL Paro Chundu Sawmill Yue - Gi - Pazab ACERS ABC Penjor Const.

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Wood Peckers Kuen- Gaa Brothers Jampeling Const. Green Team Dee Gee Group ACERS

Druk Asia Druk Shopping Complex Druk Dra Phunsum Yang - Khor Namsay Resort ABC

Laya Tours " A " Friends United Tamchu Druk Asia Wood Peckers Penjor Const.

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Chundu Sawmill Friends United Kinley Group Druk Asia Wangchu Wood Tech Druk Shopping Complex

ABC Penjor Const. Jampeling Const. Dark Horses Dark Horses Old Friends

Yue - Gi - Pazab Tamchu Laya Tours " A " Druk Dra Phunsum Pema Tshongkha Druk Dra Phunsum

        Tuesday July 26         Wednesday July 27

        Thursday July 28         Friday July 29 Saturday July 30 Sunday July 31

        Sunday July 24         Monday July 25

Postponed to July 30

        Monday July 18         Tuesday July 19

        Wednesday July 20         Thursday July 21         Friday July 22         Saturday July 23
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        Saturday July 16         Sunday July 17

Postponed to July 31


	Paro

